Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-588
Intel® 12th Gen Core™ processors
(Alder Lake-S) i9/i7/i5/i3 LGA1700,
MicroATX with 2 x DP/HDMI/eDP,
1 x GbE LAN, 3 x  2.5GbE LANs, 8 x USB 3.2,
1 x USB 3.2 Type-C, 6 x COM

Block Diagram
AIMB-588
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset USB 3.2
Gen 2
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB Typc-C
Gen 2x2 USB 2.0 PCIe x16*
Gen5
PCIe x8*
Gen4
PCIe x4
Gen3
PCIe x4
Gen4 GbE LAN 2.5GbE
LAN DP HDMI eDP SATA III COM M.2 M-key TPM
AIMB-588Q-00A1 Q670E 4 4 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 1** 2 1 1 8 6 1 1
AIMB-588R-00A1 R680E 5 3 1 4 1* 0 (1)* 1 1 1 3*** 2 1 1 8 6 1 1
AIMB-588H-00A1 H610E 2 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 6 0 1
( )* BOM option support: PCIe x8 Gen5 signals at PCIEX16 slot and PCIe x8 Gen4 signals at PCIEX8 slot
** LAN2: 2.5GbE Intel I226V
*** LAN2: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM; LAN3: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM; LAN4: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
19Z0002619T000 I/O port braket 1
1930006770-01 M.2 device screw 2
2046058800 AIMB-588 Startup Manual 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700020277-01 Dual port USB 3.0 cable 30cm with IO bracketDual port USB 2.0 cable